Sheepwash Lane
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Miles
0.000
0.000
0.502
0.737
1.330
2.304
2.688
3.853
4.924
5.122
7.384
7.472
7.494
8.280
8.402
8.845
8.980

Turn

IR K K I R 2 N SR 2K A SR 4

» Vv

ROUTE DIRECTIONS
Directions
Start on London Road, A3
Turn right onto Silvester Road
Turn left onto Milton Road
Turn right onto Sunnymead Drive
Turn right onto Hambledon Road
Turn left onto Furzeley Road
Turn slight right onto Sheepwash Lane
Turn right onto Newlands Lane
Turn slight left onto Purbrook Heath Road
Just past Rowans, turn right, cross ditch onto footpath
Turn left onto Darnel Road
Turn right onto Hambledon Road
Turn left onto Sunnymead Drive
Turn left onto Milton Road
Turn right onto Silvester Road

Turn left onto London Road, A3

Page 2



